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Whakapapa North Island Primary and Intermediate Schools Ski Champs

Juniors Years 1-4
Giant Slalom
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Rank Bib. Code Name School Year School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Category Years 1-4 / Gender Women  

1 135 2024063913 Grant Sarah 4 Kristin School 16.64 14.92 14.92

2 134 2023063152 Jia Elsa 4 Kristin School 16.33 15.65 15.65 0.73

3 123 2022103080 Mei Leah 3 Diocesan School For Girls 16.30 15.78 15.78 0.86

4 133 2022072490 Liu Kate 4 St Cuthbert's College (Epsom) 16.81 15.83 15.83 0.91

5 104 2023063181 Li Claudia 2 Kristin School 17.28 16.54 16.54 1.62

6 101 2023023103 Liu Mikayla 1 Kristin School 16.79 17.45 16.79 1.87

7 125 2024063907 Liu Joanna 3 Torbay School 17.27 16.85 16.85 1.93

8 139 2025034518 Watson Jada 3 ACG Tauranga 18.09 17.24 17.24 2.32

9 129 2025073795 Meikle Emma 3 Milford School (Auckland) 18.05 17.30 17.30 2.38

10 100 2025083858 Xie Siman 2 Kristin School 18.59 17.85 17.85 2.93

11 131 2025073717 Zhang Mia 4 Diocesan School For Girls 18.01 18.43 18.01 3.09

12 103 2024063908 Qi Sophia 2 ACG Parnell College 18.22 DNF 18.22 3.30

13 108 2025073654 Ullrich Janneke 2 Diocesan School For Girls 18.49 18.63 18.49 3.57

14 128 2025083866 Lough Kaitlyn 4 Clevedon School 20.45 19.67 19.67 4.75

15 111 2025083906 Rissetto Juno 2 National Park School 21.32 19.89 19.89 4.97

16 132 2025083818 Findon Kimberley 4 St Mary's Catholic School (Rotorua) 20.46 20.05 20.05 5.13

17 138 2025083938 Johnston Emily 4 Haumoana School 22.06 20.27 20.27 5.35

18 126 2022103081 Wang Emma 4 Milford School (Auckland) 21.76 20.46 20.46 5.54

19 124 2022062385 Yuan Ellie 4 Kristin School 21.78 DSQ 21.78 6.86

20 136 2025083859 Kettoola Mirielle 4 St Mary's Catholic School (Rotorua) 24.38 22.42 22.42 7.50

21 102 2025083842 Li Elaina 2 Kristin School 24.66 22.70 22.70 7.78

22 109 2025083903 Walton Raegan 2 National Park School 22.97 DNF 22.97 8.05

23 127 2025083933 Su Rhea 3 Diocesan School For Girls 22.99 24.26 22.99 8.07

24 110 2025083972 Steiner Emily 1 St Patrick's Catholic School (Taupo) 29.71 24.82 24.82 9.90

25 106 2025083867 Lough Olivia 1 Clevedon School 29.82 25.46 25.46 10.54

26 122 2025083893 Dyck Maeva 3 Mount Maunganui Primary School 25.75 DNF 25.75 10.83

27 130 2025083932 Qiu Mikayla 4 Diocesan School For Girls DSQ 27.95 27.95 13.03

28 105 2025083939 Johnston Claudia 1 Haumoana School DSQ 30.89 30.89 15.97

  Category Years 1-4 / Gender Men  

1 150 2023083375 Vegar Sebastian 4 Kristin School 15.44 14.78 14.78

2 142 2025083899 Rissetto Ulysses 4 National Park School 16.44 15.70 15.70 0.92

3 117 2024074000 Tian Kayden 1 Upper Harbour Primary School 17.16 16.31 16.31 1.53

4 149 2022062416 Liu Austin 4 Browns Bay School 18.00 16.34 16.34 1.56

5 116 2022072562 Chen Ryder 2 King's School (Remuera) 17.36 16.54 16.54 1.76

6 155 2025064574 Ralston Roman 3 King's School (Remuera) 18.49 17.03 17.03 2.25

7 144 2025073697 Lee Waters Aran 3 Tawhai School 18.18 17.56 17.56 2.78

8 153 2025083920 Lunn William 3 Hilltop School 19.51 17.98 17.98 3.20

9 140 2025083902 Walton Zeke 4 National Park School 20.09 18.09 18.09 3.31

10 141 2025083979 Choi William 3 King's School (Remuera) 19.26 18.23 18.23 3.45
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11 143 2025083853 Tosswill Jack 3 Waipukurau School 19.78 18.52 18.52 3.74

12 151 2025083914 Ford George 4 Bayfield School DNF 19.47 19.47 4.69

13 119 2024063914 Grant Liam 1 Kristin School 20.28 20.01 20.01 5.23

14 121 2025083912 Milic Dario 2 Bayfield School 20.19 20.04 20.04 5.26

15 120 2025083978 Tang Aiden 2 King's School (Remuera) 20.16 22.87 20.16 5.38

16 113 2024104502 Leung Marcus 2 Kristin School 22.25 20.56 20.56 5.78

17 114 2025083921 Lunn Oscar 2 Hilltop School 21.06 21.24 21.06 6.28

18 154 2025083948 Stretton Finn 4 Havelock North Primary School 24.38 21.11 21.11 6.33

19 148 2025083895 Wearne Sawyer 3 Mount Maunganui Primary School 25.88 23.69 23.69 8.91

20 115 2025083897 Marsters Ayann 2 National Park School 24.55 DSQ 24.55 9.77

21 152 2025073758 Griffiths James 4 Hadlow Preparatory School 25.46 24.68 24.68 9.90

22 118 2025083855 Sakata Kai 1 Kristin School 26.10 25.55 25.55 10.77

23 146 2025073757 Jorgensen Alexander 4 Hadlow Preparatory School 28.06 DSQ 28.06 13.28

24 145 2025083894 Holder Ezekiel 3 Mount Maunganui Primary School 30.22 28.15 28.15 13.37

  Not classified  

DNS - Did not start - Run 1 (5)

107 2025083969 Zhu SiYi 2 Diocesan School For Girls

112 2025083850 Rhodes Theodore 2 Bayfield School

137 2025083970 Van Dam Storm 4 Wairakei School

147 2022103070 Huang Rick 4 ACG Parnell College

156 2025083904 Sheriff McLoughlin Conor 3 National Park School

DNF - Did not finish - Run 1 (1)

151 2025083914 Ford George 4 Bayfield School 19.47

DSQ - Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

105 2025083939 Johnston Claudia 1 Haumoana School 30.89 Gate 3

130 2025083932 Qiu Mikayla 4 Diocesan School For Girls 27.95 Gate 9

DNS - Did not start - Run 2 (5)

107 2025083969 Zhu SiYi 2 Diocesan School For Girls

112 2025083850 Rhodes Theodore 2 Bayfield School

137 2025083970 Van Dam Storm 4 Wairakei School

147 2022103070 Huang Rick 4 ACG Parnell College

156 2025083904 Sheriff McLoughlin Conor 3 National Park School

DNF - Did not finish - Run 2 (3)

103 2024063908 Qi Sophia 2 ACG Parnell College 18.22

109 2025083903 Walton Raegan 2 National Park School 22.97

122 2025083893 Dyck Maeva 3 Mount Maunganui Primary School 25.75
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DSQ - Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

115 2025083897 Marsters Ayann 2 National Park School 24.55 Gate 8

124 2022062385 Yuan Ellie 4 Kristin School 21.78 Gate 9

146 2025073757 Jorgensen Alexander 4 Hadlow Preparatory School 28.06 Gate 9

 (DNS DNS, DNF DNF - Did not finish, DSQ DSQ - Disqualified, NPS Not Permitted to Start)


